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Kingfish Rhode Island Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE20-0112KING

Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Bonin, Kelsey G1 6:42.67

35.53 38.85 40.4040.35

40.91 41.65 41.65 41.12

41.12 41.09

KING$-NE  9Taylor, Olivia J2 7:32.42

37.77 44.27 45.06

47.54

45.70 43.51

KING$-NE  8Stockton, Eshe M3 8:24.36

43.82 50.25 52.0650.34

51.53 51.82 52.05 51.57

52.38 48.54

CRIM-NE 10Domitrovich, Sophia A4 8:34.63

44.36 51.89 53.8252.86

53.11 53.46 53.43 50.93

46.71 54.06

 
Girls 10&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 10Shea, Madison R1 6:31.14

44.18 53.02 46.8946.87

56.74 58.92 42.70 41.82

KING-NE 10Berte, Olivia A2 6:47.26

46.51 59.82 48.5950.53

58.29 57.54 45.72 40.26

KING$-NE 10Porter, Kate J3 6:48.59

46.23 1:00.69 51.0153.46

53.21 57.50 46.89 39.60

KING$-NE 10Iannella, Megan L4 6:59.04

44.37 1:01.21 50.9852.42

57.92 59.76 1:32.38

KING$-NE  8Christina, Natalie A5 7:09.05

50.19 1:02.66 50.6051.52

1:01.99 58.68 47.24 46.17

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 AG5:50.69

11-12 SILV6:24.69

11-12 REG7:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12LaFrenier, Tessa M1 5:42.16 AG

30.79 34.14 34.8734.19

34.92 35.37 35.30 34.64

35.02 32.92

HAY-NE 12Jacques, Ally E2 5:50.61 AG

29.82 33.45 35.3634.88

35.87 36.05 36.43 36.90

36.63 35.22

KING$-NE 11Rak, Elizabeth M3 6:33.15 REG

32.81 37.86 40.2339.96

41.05 40.66 41.04 40.52

40.10 38.92

HAY-NE 12Leco, Gianna R4 6:59.31 REG

36.96 41.34 42.2841.58

42.46 43.94 43.89 43.03

42.98 40.85

KING$-NE 12Barber, Bella D5 7:08.09 REG

38.46 42.84 43.7744.53

44.30 43.75 45.10 44.12

43.26 37.96

CRIM-NE 11Dransfield, Eloise M6 7:44.57

41.01 48.12 47.7947.31

47.05 47.99 1:35.87 46.20

43.23

KING$-NE 12Iannella, Maggie H7 7:47.03

39.39 45.76 48.4247.47

49.02 47.67 48.70 49.55

46.67 44.38

KING$-NE 12Marston, Mae A8 7:57.29

41.15 47.15 47.9347.24

48.34 49.07 49.38 50.43

49.62 46.98

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

11-12 AG11:59.99

11-12 SILV12:59.99

11-12 REG14:24.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Bonin, Audrey R1 12:46.58 SILV

34.56 39.00 38.9939.30

37.39 39.48 39.24 38.84

39.29 37.64 39.39 38.99

38.95 38.61 38.67 38.01

38.91 37.77 37.84 35.71

KING$-NE 12Ames, Julia S2 13:19.79 REG

33.82 38.35 40.4739.36

40.12 41.11 40.46 40.65

41.77 39.76 40.90 42.07

40.70 41.10 40.00 40.35

41.59 40.88 39.00 37.33

KING-NE 12Hannigan, Audrey A3 13:36.88 REG

33.22 38.49 39.2640.02

38.28 41.82 43.10 42.16

41.47 42.41 41.96 42.99

41.71 41.60 42.15 42.47

41.40 41.72 39.18 41.47

KING-NE 12St. Gelais, Molly A4 14:21.37 REG

36.32 41.77 42.9242.99

43.39 42.91 44.23 43.21

45.84 45.13 44.47 44.19

44.39 44.78 43.72 43.21

42.55 41.91 42.78 40.66

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

11-12 AG5:17.09

11-12 SILV5:49.99

11-12 REG6:10.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12LaFrenier, Tessa M1 5:00.00 AG

32.90 38.53 37.2738.06

43.41 42.76 34.08 32.99

CRIM-NE 11Bonin, Audrey R2 5:34.94 SILV

34.78 1:25.90 41.58

48.57 39.42 37.67

KING-NE 12McIntyre, Caitlyn M3 5:42.58 SILV

42.37 57.55 48.7247.02

1:02.14 1:24.93

HAY-NE 12Rogers, Katelyn C4 5:56.44 REG

38.55 45.31 45.9247.04

49.27 49.91 42.41 38.03

KING-NE 11Brown, Meredith K5 6:42.83

39.48 52.40 52.4157.80

56.69 57.78 42.95 43.32

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:23.39

13-14 SILV5:50.99

13-14 REG6:30.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 14DiMeola, Skyler B1 5:38.10 SILV

28.91 32.18 34.3033.59

34.71 35.46 35.10 35.39

35.83 32.63

HAY-NE 14Dorval, Sydney R2 6:22.37 REG

33.03 37.22 38.7838.08

38.93 39.52 39.66 40.16

39.47 37.52

KING-NE 14Cleveland, Patience E3 6:31.26

33.37 37.96 39.8440.05

39.62 40.42 39.86 41.05

40.91 38.18

KING-NE 14Thorn, Kirsten M4 6:33.55

34.78 39.39 40.7441.23

40.78 40.39 40.33 40.59

39.24 36.08

KING-NE 13Ruminer, Rachel H5 6:40.00

34.80 39.85 40.9241.03

40.75 41.02 41.35 40.75

40.52 39.01

CRIM-NE 14Van Nostrand, Waela M6 6:41.85

36.32 40.79 41.4541.47

40.82 42.23 39.35 40.76

40.77 37.89

HAY-NE 13Silva, Lethicia D7 6:52.75

36.27 40.84 42.4142.61

42.53 42.20 42.17 42.36

41.99 39.37
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Kingfish Rhode Island Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE20-0112KING

Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

KING$-NE 13Lynch-Bartek, Caroline J8 6:58.88

37.14 41.05 43.0442.45

43.56 43.53 43.79 43.31

41.64 39.37

HAY-NE 14Hobson, Cassie E9 6:58.90

36.37 41.08 41.3641.86

41.56 42.67 43.92 43.67

43.95 42.46

KING$-NE 13Karlson, Emily E10 7:08.05

37.69 40.91 44.6043.61

45.05 45.00 43.83 43.88

42.30 41.18

CRIM-NE 13El-Bizri, Raina R11 7:20.32

35.70 40.77 44.5744.41

46.22 1:33.58

46.07 42.42

KING$-NE 14Medeiros, Veronica M12 7:28.24

39.94 45.82 46.4047.03

46.71 46.43 46.06 44.09

43.72 42.04

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

13-14 AG11:15.69

13-14 SILV12:04.89

13-14 REG12:44.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Meller, Paige C1 11:22.67 SILV

29.69 33.56 33.9634.15

34.45 34.34 34.54 34.91

34.63 34.49 34.42 34.45

34.73 34.50 34.78 34.50

34.76 34.64 34.01 33.16

CRIM-NE 14Lowe, Oce E2 11:46.32 SILV

31.76 34.68 35.5435.36

35.65 35.68 35.48 35.87

35.93 36.18 36.07 35.82

35.37 35.72 35.76 35.50

35.60 35.80 34.97 33.58

HAY-NE 14Lathrop, Megan M3 11:59.65 SILV

31.99 35.09 36.0435.72

35.80 36.06 36.40 36.61

36.80 36.64 36.84 36.35

36.77 36.13 36.68 36.40

36.01 36.93 35.92 34.47

KING-NE 14Norton, Hannah M4 12:14.65 REG

31.25 34.21 36.0135.26

36.39 36.72 36.82 37.05

37.77 37.79 37.71 38.05

37.73 37.81 37.75 37.76

38.23 37.12 37.20 36.02

KING-NE 13Sanmarco, Noelle E5 12:51.94

31.45 35.57 37.9936.93

38.33 39.20 38.88 39.53

39.17 39.38 39.48 39.70

40.32 40.29 39.41 39.78

39.85 39.78 39.54 37.36

CRIM-NE 14Zurawski, Tess G6 12:59.15

33.77 38.26 39.5439.50

38.93 39.70 39.30 39.74

39.63 39.62 39.72 40.07

39.22 39.20 39.75 39.67

39.58 39.60 37.45 36.90

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG4:53.09

13-14 SILV5:15.69

13-14 REG5:39.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Lowe, Oce E1 5:12.64 SILV

34.43 38.90 36.4437.32

47.80 47.89 35.65 34.21

HAY-NE 13Silvia, Brooke R2 5:15.83 REG

35.04 41.57 38.4839.16

44.89 43.66 37.87 35.16

CRIM-NE 13Plante, Riley L3 5:16.44 REG

35.00 39.40 40.1841.01

44.92 45.50 35.86 34.57

KING-NE 13Brown, Alli C4 5:20.33 REG

33.29 45.44 37.8439.22

48.96 46.85 34.39 34.34

KING-NE 14Perda, Lorelei R5 5:48.69

35.12 47.51 43.1344.77

49.40 49.89 39.95 38.92

KING$-NE 14King, Charlotte J6 5:50.06

37.92 47.72 47.061:29.26

47.96 40.77 39.38

CRIM-NE 14Van Nostrand, Waela M7 5:50.99

36.74 43.94 44.0644.57

50.56 49.37 43.09 38.66

 
Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free

15-18 AG5:17.99

15-18 SILV5:37.09

15-18 REG6:08.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Spicer, Leigh K1 5:15.81 AG

30.09 32.23 32.5932.01

31.74 31.96 31.30 31.85

31.21 30.83

CRIM-NE 15Huntley, Megan D2 5:22.78 SILV

29.40 32.47 32.6032.66

32.37 32.36 32.83 33.09

33.09 31.91

CRIM-NE 17Duffy, Lexi O3 5:31.08 SILV

30.53 32.72 33.8633.68

34.02 33.75 33.92 33.64

33.31 31.65

CRIM-NE 17Duffy, Abby A4 5:38.08 REG

29.47 32.37 33.9333.23

34.92 34.98 34.77 35.11

35.28 34.02

HAY-NE 17Matte, Brianna G5 5:57.22 REG

30.47 34.82 36.6636.83

36.59 36.39 36.40 37.09

37.67 34.30

KING$-NE 16Hornsleth, Katy R6 6:00.25 REG

32.01 35.01 36.2836.18

36.20 37.15 37.47 37.55

36.68 35.72

HAY-NE 15Sinotte, Faye M7 6:01.67 REG

31.40 35.82 36.1235.99

37.33 37.88 36.48 37.63

37.61 35.41

KING-NE 17Schneider, Noelle K8 6:08.41

32.15 36.21 37.9637.08

36.09 38.35 38.96 36.73

37.91 36.97

KING-NE 17Hrivnak, Katie C9 6:13.70

32.60 36.72 38.4938.16

39.31 38.06 38.64 37.12

38.19 36.41

KING$-NE 15Steen, Hannah A10 6:23.87

32.46 37.06 38.8838.70

40.13 39.83 39.78 39.19

39.83 38.01

KING$-NE 16Bethell, Kyla L11 6:47.76

35.01 41.03 41.8841.68

41.58 42.56 41.44 41.43

42.23 38.92

KING-NE 15Benner, Melanie R12 6:59.06

35.75 40.02 41.9741.35

43.27 43.70 43.85 43.53

43.45 42.17

 
Girls 15-18 1000 Yard Free

15-18 AG10:59.99

15-18 SILV11:40.59

15-18 REG12:25.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Connors, Alexa H1 10:27.66 AG

27.67 30.39 31.7231.21

31.78 31.56 31.71 31.85

31.79 31.86 31.70 31.76

31.63 31.83 31.76 31.55

31.92 31.75 31.79 30.43

KING-NE 17Spicer, Leigh K2 10:46.56 AG

29.90 32.55 33.0032.72

32.09 32.30 32.76 32.55

32.60 33.04 32.32 32.83

31.94 32.57 32.03 32.67

32.32 32.27 32.40 31.70
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Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
(Girls 15-18 1000 Yard Free)

KING-NE 15Derby, Ella M3 10:50.20 AG

29.58 32.68 33.1232.84

33.00 32.95 32.92 32.83

33.13 33.17 32.87 32.45

32.87 32.41 32.64 32.34

32.54 32.07 32.13 31.66

KING-NE 16DeAngelis, Ava I4 10:54.88 AG

30.08 32.27 33.6833.24

32.90 33.19 33.38 33.39

33.38 33.14 33.07 32.97

32.84 32.67 32.52 32.44

32.40 32.54 32.66 32.12

CRIM-NE 17Duffy, Abby A5 11:41.61 REG

30.89 33.77 35.5535.05

35.61 35.52 36.06 35.68

35.54 35.87 35.64 35.44

35.56 35.37 35.49 35.56

35.22 35.34 34.69 33.76

KING-NE 16Venturelli, Ruby S6 11:41.93 REG

29.58 33.30 35.2535.31

35.39 35.62 35.38 35.83

36.48 35.54 35.28 35.39

35.72 36.22 35.50 35.63

35.52 35.35 35.68 33.96

KING-NE 16Thomas, Katie M7 12:13.29 REG

32.17 35.22 36.4536.09

36.13 36.36 36.69 37.04

37.24 37.33 37.31 37.04

37.17 37.59 37.63 37.42

37.32 37.64 37.14 36.31

KING-NE 17Finneran, MaryKate G8 12:26.12

32.72 37.34 37.9938.13

38.27 38.26 38.92 38.73

37.79 37.93 37.12 37.50

37.20 36.93 37.14 36.72

37.13 36.94 36.91 36.45

KING-NE 16Cusson, Mya E9 12:31.60

33.31 37.40 37.4337.67

38.14 37.71 38.65 38.90

37.25 37.67 37.72 37.83

38.49 37.42 37.19 37.94

38.33 37.74 37.39 37.42

KING-NE 15Adams, Carly E10 13:16.36

36.01 39.37 40.2340.03

40.54 40.46 40.66 40.61

40.05 39.93 40.99 40.82

40.37 40.35 39.96 39.99

39.85 39.48 38.60 38.06

 
Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

15-18 AG4:46.99

15-18 SILV5:10.79

15-18 REG5:36.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Connors, Alexa H1 4:35.35 AG

28.99 32.70 35.8935.96

40.78 41.16 30.10 29.77

KING-NE 16DeAngelis, Ava I2 4:37.03 AG

30.44 35.54 36.5536.05

37.27 38.56 32.02 30.60

KING-NE 17Spicer, Leigh K3 4:48.90 SILV

31.38 36.69 35.5636.04

42.49 42.67 32.76 31.31

CRIM-NE 17Duffy, Lexi O4 4:54.92 SILV

31.43 36.33 36.0936.50

43.49 44.19 33.94 32.95

KING-NE 18Ali, Julia R5 5:01.38 SILV

31.44 35.99 37.1838.13

44.97 45.13 34.62 33.92

HAY-NE 16Chew, Kat K6 5:11.31 REG

32.54 37.16 37.7037.72

47.48 46.76 36.62 35.33

KING-NE 16Venturelli, Ruby S7 5:11.57 REG

32.95 37.57 38.2838.18

45.52 46.91 36.64 35.52

KING-NE 17Finneran, MaryKate G8 5:14.36 REG

35.22 42.30 39.1039.41

44.15 44.83 36.05 33.30

KING-NE 16Cusson, Mya E9 5:17.29 REG

32.78 41.44 39.5740.68

45.06 44.77 36.53 36.46

KING-NE 17Hrivnak, Katie C10 5:21.17 REG

34.88 39.72 41.8541.71

45.00 44.93 36.62 36.46

KING-NE 16Thomas, Katie M11 5:21.29 REG

35.02 42.16 40.5141.32

46.24 46.56 35.20 34.28

HAY-NE 15Taddeo, Alice Rose R12 5:22.58 REG

34.85 41.39 41.1441.55

45.73 47.20 35.57 35.15

HAY-NE 15Remillard, Linnea M13 5:28.55 REG

34.71 43.94 40.8342.98

47.06 46.58 37.46 34.99

KING-NE 15Adams, Carly E14 5:41.03

39.00 46.84 40.7141.52

49.52 50.17 37.46 35.81

KING$-NE 16Bethell, Kyla L15 5:46.18

34.44 41.25 42.8244.11

48.41 51.67 42.20 41.28

KING$-NE 16White, Eva R16 5:46.32

35.38 43.38 42.8842.41

53.62 52.58 38.11 37.96

CRIM-NE 15Robinson, Lilly C--- DQ

36.94 44.33 42.2744.81

53.03 53.28 41.56 39.93

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Andrews, Hunter M1 6:48.68

33.99 40.91 41.8542.03

43.15 42.45 42.58 42.78

42.26 36.68

CRIM-NE 10Wysor, Eli S2 7:01.53

36.29 39.69 42.6842.24

43.89 44.43 45.65 42.35

43.92 40.39

HAY-NE  9Pecora, Zack F3 7:14.15

37.42 43.03 45.0444.27

45.28 44.81 44.31 44.79

44.10 41.10

KING$-NE 10Bethell, Daniel N4 7:28.94

41.03 43.90 46.7146.98

44.67 47.47 46.44 45.42

45.04 41.28

KING$-NE  8Krawczyk, Connor J5 7:51.53

40.40 47.36 50.0748.92

48.57 49.10 47.77 48.55

47.02 43.77

KING$-NE 10Reidl, Kieran B6 8:13.33

40.70 48.87 50.8852.19

50.93 50.54 50.94 1:41.90

46.38

KING$-NE  8Macedo, Miles J7 9:07.07

48.60 56.17 56.0054.60

55.50 56.43 56.14 57.17

55.75 50.71

 
Boys 10&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 10Bethell, Daniel N1 6:44.76

41.51 53.03 51.2553.85

59.86 1:01.30 43.36 40.60

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 AG5:56.59

11-12 SILV6:32.79

11-12 REG7:20.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12Parkinson, Brian D1 6:19.39 SILV

32.32 37.06 1:16.5839.42

38.52 39.11 39.32 38.90

38.34

CRIM-NE 12Wysor, Evan J2 6:21.63 SILV

33.36 37.09 38.8638.59

39.49 39.42 39.67 39.77

39.55 35.83

CRIM-NE 11Andrews, Tristan J3 6:48.27 REG

35.64 41.58 41.4042.26

42.43 43.50 41.75 43.26

41.79 34.66
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Results
(Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 12Dransfield, Isaac L4 6:50.86 REG

36.11 40.57 42.1742.46

1:24.08

39.08

CRIM-NE 12Young, Ethan R5 7:08.90 REG

35.47 41.57 41.8942.76

43.24 45.35 42.92 45.15

45.89 44.66

CRIM-NE 12McGee, Frank J6 7:22.03

36.01 42.98 46.5245.06

45.20 46.29 46.34 46.44

45.16 42.03

KING$-NE 12Carter, Zach C7 7:39.78

38.55 44.85 48.0547.26

47.68 47.73 48.88 45.59

46.38 44.81

KING$-NE 11Sullivan, Keenan D8 7:50.95

42.42 47.38 48.0648.19

48.82 49.66 47.63 50.49

45.80 42.50

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

11-12 AG12:29.09

11-12 SILV13:19.99

11-12 REG14:29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 11Morse, Samuel J1 12:20.65 AG

29.92 34.54 36.8936.11

36.30 37.31 37.09 36.43

37.08 36.88 39.99 40.64

38.30 38.60 36.97 38.30

37.85 37.63 37.91 35.91

KING-NE 12Perda, Henry T2 12:41.79 SILV

28.87 36.56 38.5938.49

38.15 39.55 38.48 40.28

39.41 38.43 39.87 40.30

37.80 40.48 39.12 37.97

38.80 39.12 37.06 34.46

KING-NE 12Keefe, Alex R3 12:45.06 SILV

31.85 35.99 38.1637.80

39.38 39.81 40.13 39.23

40.20 38.90 38.72 39.68

38.31 38.54 38.52 38.40

38.83 39.05 38.43 35.13

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

11-12 AG5:26.89

11-12 SILV5:54.99

11-12 REG6:27.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 11Westerman, Tommy H1 6:04.78 REG

40.15 49.66 42.7943.34

52.59 52.36 1:23.89

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:14.59

13-14 SILV5:42.59

13-14 REG6:27.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 14Arquillano, Melson L1 5:19.25 SILV

KING$-NE 13Bodycoat, Nick P2 5:34.29 SILV

29.25 32.68 34.4133.87

33.63 34.38 34.59 34.50

34.22 32.76

CRIM-NE 14Sulyma, Alex N3 5:41.18 SILV

29.94 33.32 35.0235.27

34.62 34.24 35.30 35.45

34.08 33.94

KING-NE 13MacDonald, Kyle J4 5:42.06 SILV

29.91 32.23 35.3633.61

35.08 36.37 35.33 35.43

35.06 33.68

KING-NE 14Moeykens, Nathan W5 5:42.86 REG

29.14 33.06 36.3835.00

35.55 35.31 36.10 34.77

34.94 32.61

KING-NE 14Davenport, Win W6 5:52.56 REG

30.20 34.44 35.8535.26

35.91 35.94 36.71 37.23

36.74 34.28

CRIM-NE 14Pereira, Christian D7 6:19.75 REG

31.96

36.76

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

13-14 AG10:59.09

13-14 SILV11:59.09

13-14 REG12:21.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Andrews, Nick G1 10:00.36 AG

27.43 29.50 30.0830.38

30.01 30.41 30.59 30.58

30.70 30.61 30.68 30.45

30.57 30.46 30.30 29.97

30.09 30.14 29.47 27.94

KING-NE 13Morse, Theodore J2 10:37.08 AG

26.62 29.96 31.3231.03

31.67 31.89 31.89 32.63

32.49 32.77 32.72 33.13

32.80 32.89 33.30 32.05

31.97 33.17 33.25 29.53

KING-NE 14Craft, Sam R3 10:48.38 AG

28.14 31.25 32.1131.46

31.92 32.23 32.46 32.79

32.74 32.72 32.70 32.87

33.37 33.41 33.11 33.17

33.26 33.51 33.23 31.93

CRIM-NE 13Kornacki, Ryan A4 11:26.46 SILV

30.73 34.50 34.3134.05

34.53 34.65 34.60 34.35

34.01 35.13 34.25 34.39

34.61 34.67 35.58 34.94

34.82 35.00 34.80 32.54

CRIM-NE 14Sulyma, Alex N5 12:10.30 REG

31.02 35.33 37.1937.50

38.00 36.62 37.30 37.29

36.71 38.11 36.95 36.99

37.12 37.51 37.23 36.82

35.19 36.65 35.52 35.25

KING-NE 13Coleman, Peter m6 12:32.57

31.16 35.20 38.3936.78

38.78 38.31 38.25 39.06

38.37 37.85 38.10 38.63

38.27 38.89 38.90 37.98

38.52 38.11 38.07 34.95

KING$-NE 14Diehl, Jackson L7 12:41.47

31.86 37.32 38.0238.37

38.12 38.00 37.83 39.31

38.21 38.51 38.83 38.78

39.27 38.80 39.49 39.29

37.97 39.06 38.20 36.23

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG4:43.39

13-14 SILV5:10.79

13-14 REG5:47.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Andrews, Tim C1 4:23.39 AG

27.93 31.61 32.8734.29

39.01 39.15 30.41 28.12

HAY-NE 13Maron, Jack J2 4:40.20 AG

29.40 33.27 34.6934.81

41.96 42.23 32.77 31.07

HAY-NE 14Wang, Michael M3 4:54.54 SILV

29.04 34.40 37.5637.25

44.05 44.93 33.75 33.56

CRIM-NE 13Kornacki, Ryan A4 5:11.48 REG

34.36 40.08 38.5738.99

45.08 44.79 35.58 34.03

 
Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free

15-18 AG4:58.59

15-18 SILV5:17.99

15-18 REG5:52.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 17Coughlin, Matthew R1 5:06.55 SILV

27.00 29.48 31.0630.57

31.14 32.15 32.74 32.48

29.67 30.26

KING$-NE 17Strycharz, Robert A2 5:09.63 SILV

27.15 30.26 30.8131.09

31.42 31.96 31.88 32.19

31.91 30.96
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Kingfish Rhode Island Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE20-0112KING

Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
(Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free)

KING-NE 15O'Brien, Declan J3 5:39.77 REG

28.14 33.16 34.7834.68

35.08 34.96 35.31 35.65

34.90 33.11

KING$-NE 16Sullivan, Aidan F4 5:49.92 REG

29.74 34.73 35.6236.03

35.73 36.03 34.40 37.32

36.47 33.85

 
Boys 15-18 1000 Yard Free

15-18 AG10:25.99

15-18 SILV11:15.99

15-18 REG12:11.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Simao, Chase C1 10:53.03 SILV

28.54 31.58 32.7631.86

32.96 33.28 33.12 33.37

33.25 33.06 33.05 33.12

33.37 33.12 33.06 33.67

32.90 32.87 33.06 31.03

KING$-NE 17Donoghue, Roman R2 11:45.37 REG

29.16 32.76 35.7234.24

35.69 36.11 35.96 35.88

35.99 36.30 36.48 36.60

35.65 35.53 36.00 36.12

35.92 35.92 35.95 33.39

KING-NE 15Keefe, Evan T3 11:50.55 REG

29.68 32.50 34.8534.90

35.80 36.33 35.62 36.65

36.55 35.78 36.24 36.21

36.89 35.86 37.59 36.53

36.26 36.63 36.85 32.83

KING-NE 17Campbell, Gareth O4 12:04.18 REG

31.62 34.58 36.1635.78

36.05 35.95 37.57 37.22

36.85 37.01 37.14 37.03

36.55 36.94 37.12 37.07

37.38 36.68 35.74 33.74

KING$-NE 16Sullivan, Aidan F5 12:19.78

31.02 34.85 36.0937.42

37.76 36.94 37.89 36.14

38.84 37.86 40.25 37.75

37.73 38.36 37.72 39.06

36.97 39.58 36.01 31.54

CRIM-NE 15Martella, James M6 13:42.08

34.53 39.52 40.9840.54

41.29 41.85 42.60 42.97

43.69 42.82 42.84 42.36

41.61 41.82 41.62 42.83

40.33 40.59 39.70 37.59

 
Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

15-18 AG4:28.09

15-18 SILV4:45.39

15-18 REG5:30.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 17Flynn, Coleman A1 4:22.72 AG

26.30 30.46 33.6133.84

38.05 38.99 31.80 29.67

KING$-NE 15Coughlin, Daniel R2 4:40.68 SILV

28.63 33.66 37.0437.65

41.95 43.74 29.35 28.66

KING-NE 17Campbell, Gareth O3 5:11.25 REG

29.99 37.13 41.4442.75

47.96 44.90 33.31 33.77

KING-NE 15Keefe, Evan T4 5:17.14 REG

29.13 34.49 39.9940.70

50.48 51.65 35.88 34.82

KING-NE 15O'Brien, Declan J--- DQ

31.59 42.63 41.7140.80

43.04 44.35 32.96 33.98

 
Boys 500 Yard Free Legal Split

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 11Morse, Samuel J1 5:58.04

KING-NE 12Perda, Henry T2 6:14.49


